IF YOU PAY LESS FOR BATTERIES,
YOU MIGHT PAY EXTRA FOR LABOR.*
REPLACE LESS. SAVE MORE.*
*vs. relevant competition. Results may vary based on devices, usage habits, facility sizes, wages and maintenance schedules.
THE PROBLEM:
THE SOLUTIONNEW & IMPROVED
u	 EXTEND THE LIFE OF YOUR
BATTERY-POWERED DEVICES

EXAMPLES INCLUDE:
	 WALL SAFE
	 PAPER TOWEL DISPENSER
	 ELECTRONIC DOOR LOCK
	 TOUCHLESS SOAP DISPENSER
	 TOUCHLESS FLUSH VALVE
	 SECURITY CAMERA
	 AUTOMATIC ODORIZER
	 BARRICADE LIGHTS
	 TOUCHLESS FAUCET
	 WIRELESS SENSORS
	 LED FLASHLIGHTS
	 SECURITY CAMERAS
	 SMOKE & CO DETECTORS
MFR ITEM # CELL TYPE ANSI CODE PACK QTY. CASE QTY.
PC1500 AA 15A 24 144
PC2400 AAA 24A 24 144
PC1400 C 14A 12 72
PC1300 D 13A 12 72
PC1604 9V 1604A 12 72
PC908 908 908A 1 6
MFR ITEM # CELL TYPE ANSI CODE PACK QTY. CASE QTY.
PC2016 2016 5000LC 20 200
PC2025 2025 5003LC 20 200
PC2032 2032 5004LC 20 200
PC123 CR123 5018LC 12 216
PCCR2 CR2 5046LC 12 216
PC223 HPL223 5024LC 1 6
“You aren’t seriously thinking of